Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Greenhalgh - (398283) - Rossington SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
28.90
29.13
29.14
29.55
29.72
29.92
30.08
30.19
30.23
30.93
31.07
31.32
31.37
31.56

31.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.14
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29.72
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30.08
29.55

30.19
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Date

21/06/14
02/11/13
22/11/14
23/06/12
22/06/13
08/12/12
03/11/12
22/04/12
04/03/12
25/09/11
25/06/11
16/01/11
10/12/11
05/11/11
17/04/11

Date

22/11/14
21/06/14
02/11/13
22/06/13
08/12/12
03/11/12
23/06/12
22/04/12

Meet

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints

Barnsley Minors Individual Championships
Armthorpe Schofield Home Championships
Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet

Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet
Barnsleys Minors Swimming League
Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet
Doncaster Metropolitan Club Championships
Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 3 Grades Meet
Doncaster Dartes Swim a Long Santa Meet
Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint
Barnsley Minors League Individual Champs

Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet

Meet

Armthorpe Schofield Home Championships
Team Jorvik Viking Sprints

Barnsley Minors Individual Championships
Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet
Barnsleys Minors Swimming League

Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet

Venue

Leeds
Knottingley
Armthorpe
Leeds
Leeds
Barnsley
Barnsley
Beverley
Doncaster
Beverley
Leeds
Doncaster
Sheffield
Knottinley

Beverley

Venue

Armthorpe
Leeds
Knottingley
Leeds
Barnsley
Barnsley
Leeds

Beverley
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Club Swam Under

Armthorpe
Rossington
Armthorpe
Rossington
Rossington
Rossington
Rossington
Rossington
Rossington
Rossington
Rossington
Rossington
Rossington
Rossington

Rossington

Club Swam Under

Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Rossington
Rossington
Rossington
Rossington
Rossington

Rossington

Level

Level

4
4
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30.23 296 04/03/12 Doncaster Metropolitan Club Championships Doncaster Rossington 4
31.37 265 H 10/12/11 Borough of Barnsley SC Xmas Sprint Sheffield Rossington 3
31.56 260 H 05/11/11 Barnsley Minors League Individual Champs Knottinley Rossington 4
30.93 276 25/09/11 Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet Beverley Rossington 4
31.07 273 25/06/11 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Rossington 4
31.72 256 17/04/11 Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet Beverley Rossington 4
31.32 266 16/01/11 Doncaster Dartes Swim a Long Santa Meet Doncaster Rossington 4
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